
1 Bethanie HENDERSON West Penwith
2 Daria- Elizabeth SCERBATIHA Macs JC
3 Ophelia MATTHEWS St Ives JC

1 Noa VAN DEVENTER Kazoku Acad
2 Ellie LAMBERT Kazoku Acad Truro

1 Samuel POOL Kazoku Acad
2 James TERRIS West Penwith
3 Korbey PITMAN Kazoku Acad
4 Jesse PRICE Kazoku Acad

1 Alby GIBSON Kazoku Acad
2 Cael VAN DEVENTER Kazoku Acad
3 Will SHEPPERSON Kazoku Acad

8 yrs 1 Alex DAN Kazoku Acad

12+ 1 Archie SMITH Kazoku Acad
1 Rupert ROSEVEARE SHAZELL Kazoku Acad
2 Arlo DUCKER- COBB Kazoku Acad

1 William HENDERSON Ivybridge JC
2 Riley THOMAS Redruth JC
3 Harry WEST Kazoku Acad

1 Nicholas DENNE West Penwith
2 Scott MOORE Plymouth JC
3 Jon TAYLOR Kazoku Acad
4 Perran DELBRIDGE West Penwith

1 Tylo COUPLAND Flo JC
2 Alex BRADBURY Flo JC
3 Gary WALKER Plymouth JC
4 Alexander LAOUTARIS Riverside JC

Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu 
11/05/2025 Treviglas Sport Dome

U16 Kyu Grade-66 (3)

Kyu Grade-90 (4)

Kyu Grade+100 (4)

Results
GirlsU12-32 (3)

GirlsU12+48 (2)

BoysU12-30 (4)

BoysU12-38 (4)

BoysU&O12-42 (3)



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu

GirlsU12-32

11/05/2025

Treviglas Sport Dome

Results

Pos Name

1 Bethanie HENDERSON West Penwith

2 Daria- Elizabeth SCERBATIHA Macs JC

3 Ophelia   MATTHEWS St Ives JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:38

0:23

3:00

Ophelia  Daria- Elizabeth

HENDERSON MATTHEWS SCERBATIHA

Macs JC

3 M 2 M 5 M

West Penwith St Ives JC

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

2

20

1

0

0

3

1

5

2

100 000

100 000

000 010

Bethanie

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu

GirlsU12+48 11/05/2025

Treviglas Sport Dome

Results

1 Noa VAN DEVENTER Kazoku Acad

2 Ellie LAMBERT Kazoku Acad Truro

Ellie LAMBERT4 M

Kazoku Acad Truro

LOSS

7 M Noa VAN DEVENTER

Kazoku Acad

Noa VAN DEVENTER

Kazoku Acad

107 M

Ellie LAMBERT4 M

Kazoku Acad Truro

LOSS

7 M Noa VAN DEVENTER

Kazoku Acad

Noa VAN DEVENTER

Kazoku Acad

107 M

0:13

0:20

000

000

100

100

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu

BoysU12-30

11/05/2025

Treviglas Sport Dome

Results

Pos Name

1 Samuel POOL Kazoku Acad

2 James TERRIS West Penwith

3 Korbey PITMAN Kazoku Acad

4 Jesse PRICE Kazoku Acad

Time

Samuel Korbey James Jesse

POOL PITMAN TERRIS PRICE

3 M 2 M 1 M 1 M

West Penwith Kazoku AcadKazoku Acad Kazoku Acad

1:38

0:26

0:13

0:40

1:04

0:48

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

30

1

1

10

3

2

20

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

000 100

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu

BoysU12-38

11/05/2025

Treviglas Sport Dome

Results

Pos Name

1 Alby GIBSON Kazoku Acad

2 Cael VAN DEVENTER Kazoku Acad

3 Will SHEPPERSON Kazoku Acad

Alex DAN Kazoku Acad

Time

Alex Cael Will Alby

DAN VAN DEVENTER SHEPPERSON GIBSON

2 M 6 M 3 M 7 M

Kazoku Acad Kazoku AcadKazoku Acad Kazoku Acad

1:08

0:34

0:47

0:59

0:27

1:44

LOSS 1

LOSS 1

LOSS 1

LOSS 1

LOSS 1

1 LOSS

0

0

2

2

2

1

1

3

3

3

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

000 100

000 100

000 100

000 100

000 100

100 000

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

1

1

8 yrs

0

0

0

0

0

0



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu

BoysU&O12-42

11/05/2025

Treviglas Sport Dome

Results

Pos Name

1 Archie SMITH Kazoku Acad

Rupert ROSEVEARE SHAZELL Kazoku Acad

Arlo DUCKER- COBB Kazoku Acad

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:36

3:00

3:00

Archie Rupert

DUCKER- COBB SMITH ROSEVEARE SHAZELL

Kazoku Acad

3 M 6 M 4 M

Kazoku Acad Kazoku Acad

LOSS 10

LOSS 3

10 LOSS

0

0

2

20

1

1

3

000 100

000 001

100 000

Arlo

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
12+

2 1

1

2



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu

U16 Kyu Grade-66

11/05/2025

Treviglas Sport Dome

Results

Pos Name

1 William HENDERSON Ivybridge JC

2 Riley THOMAS Redruth JC

3 Harry WEST Kazoku Acad

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:31

2:05

0:18

Harry William

THOMAS WEST HENDERSON

Ivybridge JC

3 K 12 M 3 K

Redruth JC Kazoku Acad

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

20

1

100 000

000 100

000 100

Riley

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu

Kyu Grade-90

11/05/2025

Treviglas Sport Dome

Results

Pos Name

1 Nicholas DENNE West Penwith

2 Scott   MOORE Plymouth JC

3 Jon TAYLOR Kazoku Acad

4 Perran DELBRIDGE West Penwith

Time

Nicholas Perran Jon Scott  

DENNE DELBRIDGE TAYLOR MOORE

5 K 3 K 5 K 5 K

Kazoku Acad Plymouth JCWest Penwith West Penwith

0:30

1:25

0:31

1:51

1:51

2:39

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

30

1

0

0

4

1

10

3

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

100 000

000 100

100 000

000 100

100 000

000 100

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu

Kyu Grade+100

11/05/2025

Treviglas Sport Dome

Results

Pos Name

1 Tylo COUPLAND Flo JC

2 Alex BRADBURY Flo JC

3 Gary WALKER Plymouth JC

4 Alexander LAOUTARIS Riverside JC

Time

Alex Tylo Alexander Gary

BRADBURY COUPLAND LAOUTARIS WALKER

6 K 5 K 3 K 5 K

Riverside JC Plymouth JCFlo JC Flo JC

0:38

1:36

0:44

2:05

3:54

0:19

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1

10

2

3

30

1

1

10

4

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

000 100

000 100

000 100

100 000

100 000

100 000

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka


