# Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu 11/05/2025 Treviglas Sport Dome

### **Results**

GirlsU12-32 (3)		
00011 01 (0)	1 Bethanie HENDERSON	West Penwith
	2 Daria- Elizabeth SCERBATIHA	Macs JC
	3 Ophelia MATTHEWS	St Ives JC
GirlsU12+48 (2)	·	
	1 Noa VAN DEVENTER	Kazoku Acad
	2 Ellie LAMBERT	Kazoku Acad Truro
BoysU12-30 (4)		
	1 Samuel POOL	Kazoku Acad
	2 James TERRIS	West Penwith
	3 Korbey PITMAN	Kazoku Acad
	4 Jesse PRICE	Kazoku Acad
BoysU12-38 (4)		
	1 Alby GIBSON	Kazoku Acad
	2 Cael VAN DEVENTER	Kazoku Acad
	3 Will SHEPPERSON	Kazoku Acad
8 yr	rs 1 Alex DAN	Kazoku Acad
BoysU&O12-42 (3)		
12	+ 1 Archie SMITH	Kazoku Acad
	1 Rupert ROSEVEARE SHAZELL	Kazoku Acad
	2 Arlo DUCKER- COBB	Kazoku Acad
U16 Kyu Grade-66 (3)		
	1 William HENDERSON	Ivybridge JC
	2 Riley THOMAS	Redruth JC
	3 Harry WEST	Kazoku Acad
Kyu Grade-90 (4)	AND A DENNE	M ( D )
	1 Nicholas DENNE	West Penwith
	2 Scott MOORE	Plymouth JC
	3 Jon TAYLOR	Kazoku Acad
V Orodo (100 (4)	4 Perran DELBRIDGE	West Penwith
Kyu Grade+100 (4)	1 Tyle COUDLAND	Elo IC
	1 Tylo COUPLAND 2 Alex BRADBURY	Flo JC
		Flo JC Plymouth JC
	3 Gary WALKER	Riverside JC
	4 Alexander LAOUTARIS	Riverside JC

# Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu GirlsU12-32

## 11/05/2025 Treviglas Sport Dome



1,10

3 Judoka

Competitors	Bethanie HENDERSON	Ophelia MATTHEWS	Daria- Elizabeth SCERBATIHA			
Grade	3 M	2 M	5 M			
Club	West Penwith	St Ives JC	Macs JC	Time		
1	100 <b>(h)</b> 10	000 LOSS		1:38		
2	100 TH <b>10</b>		000 LOSS	0:23		
3		000 LOSS	<sup>010</sup> Т <b>5</b>	3:00	LEGEND	
Total Pts	20	0	5	T		10
				H		10
<b>Total Wins</b>	2	0	1	©		10
				0		10
Pos	1	3	2	TT TH	Ph	10
				н	••	10
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	ÁIN.	\	10
				KG	6 Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
				FG	6 Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
				Т	Win by waza-ari throw	5
	Referees			H	Win by waza-ari hold	5

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Results

Pos	Name
1	Bethanie HENDERSON West Penwith
2	Daria- Elizabeth SCERBATIHA Macs JC
3	Ophelia MATTHEWS St Ives JC

Win by penalty (against opponent)

## Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu GirlsU12+48

Treviglas Sport Dome 11/05/2025



Ellie LAMBERT Kazoku Acad Truro

2 Judoka

Grade							
4 M	Ellie LAMBERT	LOSS	000				
	Kazoku Acad Truro						
	Time	e: 0:13	7 M	Noa VAN DEVENTER		LEGEND	
Grade				Kazoku Acad	<u> </u>		10
7 M	Noa VAN DEVENTER	<b>①</b> 10	100		H		10
	Kazoku Acad				©	) Ippon as a result of a choke	10
Grade	Talenta Acta				(L	) Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
4 M	Ellie LAMBERT	LOSS	000		TT	Γ Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
		2033	000		TH	H Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari h	nold 10
	Kazoku Acad Truro				— н	M Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10
	Time	e: 0:20	7 M	Noa VAN DEVENTER		Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
Grade				Kazoku Acad	K	G Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
7 M	Noa VAN DEVENTER	<b>①</b> 10	100		FC	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
	Kazoku Acad				Т	Win by waza-ari throw	5
Grade	RAZUKU ACAU				H	Win by waza-ari hold	5
					P	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10
	<del></del>						
	Time	e:					
Grade							
		1				Results	
	Table	Officials		Referees	1 No	a VAN DEVENTER Kazoku Acad	7
	<u>Idbic</u>	<u> </u>					—I

# Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu BoysU12-30

### 11/05/2025 Treviglas Sport Dome



4 Judoka

Competitors	Samuel POOL		,		James TERRIS		Jesse PRICE				
Grade	3 M		2 M		1 M		1 M				
Club	Kazoku Acad		Kazoku Acad		West Penwith		Kazoku Acad		Time		
1	100 Π <b>1</b>	.0	000 L	OSS					1:38		
2					100 ① 1		000 <b>L</b>	.OSS	0:26		
3	100 <b>(</b> ) 1	.0				LOSS			0:13		
4				<sup>100</sup> ⊕ 10				.OSS	0:40		
5	100 TH <b>1</b>	.0					000 L	.OSS	1:04		
6			000 L	LOSS	100 Π ]	10			0:48		
Total Pts	3	0	1	10		20	C	)			
Total Wins	3		1		1		2	2	C	)	
Pos	1		(3)	3	2	2	4	ŀ			
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool				

#### Results

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Pos	Name
1	Samuel POOL Kazoku Acad
2	James TERRIS West Penwith
3	Korbey PITMAN Kazoku Acad
4	Jesse PRICE Kazoku Acad

#### LEGEND

		LEGEND	
(	T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
	$\oplus$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
	©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(	I)	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
	TT	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
	TH	Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	10
	HM •	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10
4	HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
	KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
	FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
	Т	Win by waza-ari throw	5
	Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5
7	P	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,:

# Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu BoysU12-38

### 11/05/2025 Treviglas Sport Dome



4 Judoka

	8 y	rs							
Competitors	Alex DAN		Cael VAN DEVEN	TER	Will SHEPPERSOI	V	Alby GIBSON		
Grade	2 M		6 M		3 M		7 M		
Club	Kazoku Acad		Kazoku Acad		Kazoku Acad		Kazoku Acad		Time
1	000 L	.OSS	100 <b>①</b> 1	10					1:08
2						OSS	100 (H)	10	0:34
3	000 L	.OSS			100 <b>(h</b> ) 1	LO			0:47
4			LOSS				100 <b>田</b> :		0:59
5	000 L	.OSS					100 Π	10	0:27
6			100 <b>(H</b> ) 1	LO	000 L	OSS			1:44
Total Pts	C	)	2	2	1			3	
Total Wins	C	)	2	2	1			3	
Pos	1		2	2	3	3	:	1	
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		(H) (C)

### Results

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Pos	Name
1	Alby GIBSON Kazoku Acad
2	Cael VAN DEVENTER Kazoku Acad
3	Will SHEPPERSON Kazoku Acad
1	Alex DAN Kazoku Acad

#### **LEGEND**

	LEGEND	
T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$\oplus$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
Ī)	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
TT	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
TH	Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	10
НМ	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
Т	Win by waza-ari throw	5
Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5
P	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10

# Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu BoysU&O12-42

## 11/05/2025 Treviglas Sport Dome



1,10

3 Judoka

		12+				
Competitors	Arlo DUCKER- COBB	Archie SMITH	Rupert ROSEVEARE SHAZELL			
Grade	3 M	6 M	4 M			
Club	Kazoku Acad	Kazoku Acad	Kazoku Acad	Time		
1	000 LOSS	100 TH <b>10</b>		1:36		
2	000 LOSS		001 S <b>3</b>	3:00		
3		100 <b>(h)</b> 10	000 LOSS	3:00	LEGEND	
Total Pts	0	20	3	(T)	Ippon as a result of a throw	10 10
Total Wins	0	2	1	© 0	Ippon as a result of a choke	10 10
Pos	2	1	1	TT TH	lppon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	HN.	, , ,	10 10
				KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
				FG	,	10
				Т	•	5
	Referees			Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5

Table Officials Referees

Results

Pos	Name
1	Archie SMITH Kazoku Acad
1	Rupert ROSEVEARE SHAZELL Kazoku Acad
2	Arlo DUCKER- COBB Kazoku Acad

## Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu U16 Kyu Grade-66

## 11/05/2025 Treviglas Sport Dome



10 10 10

10

10

1,10

3 Judoka

Competitors	Riley THOMAS	Harry WEST	William HENDERSON		
Grade	3 K	12 M	3 K		
Club	Redruth JC	Kazoku Acad	Ivybridge JC	Time	
1	100 ① 10	000 LOSS		0:31	
2	000 LOSS		100 <b>(h) 10</b>	2:05	
3		000 LOSS	100 <b>⊕ 10</b>	0:18	LEGEND
Total Pts	10	0	20	(T) (H)	Ippon as a result of a throw
Total Wins	1	0	2	© ©	
Pos	2	3	1	TH	pp
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	HIN AN	
	•			KG FG	, , , , ,

<u>lable Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Results

Pos	Name
1	William HENDERSON Ivybridge JC
2	Riley THOMAS Redruth JC
3	Harry WEST Kazoku Acad

Win by waza-ari throw
Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

## Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu Kyu Grade-90

### 11/05/2025 Treviglas Sport Dome



4 Judoka

Competitors	Nicholas DENNE				Jon TAYLOR		Scott MOORE		
Grade	5 K		3 K		5 K		5 K		
Club	West Penwith		West Penwith		Kazoku Acad		Plymouth JC		Time
1	100 <b>(h)</b> 1	.0	000 L	.OSS					0:30
2						_OSS	100 © 1	.0	1:25
3	100 TH <b>]</b>	.0			000 L	LOSS			0:31
4			LOSS				100 TH <b>]</b>	.0	1:51
5	100 <b>(</b> ) 1	.0					000 L	.OSS	1:51
6			LOSS		100 ① 1	10			2:39
Total Pts	3	80	0		1	10	2	.0	
Total Wins	3	}	0		1	Ĺ	2		
Pos	1		4		(3)	3	2		
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		(E)

### Results

ole Officials	<u>Referees</u>

Pos	Name
1	Nicholas DENNE West Penwith
2	Scott MOORE Plymouth JC
3	Jon TAYLOR Kazoku Acad
4	Perran DELBRIDGE West Penwith

#### LEGEND

	LLGLIND	
Ð	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$\oplus$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
0	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
)	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
ТТ	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
ТН	Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
Γ	Win by waza-ari throw	5
Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5
2	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,1

### Kazoku Green Belt and Under Mon & Kyu Kyu Grade+100

### 11/05/2025 Treviglas Sport Dome



4 Judoka

Competitors	Alex BRADBURY		•		Alexander LAOUTARIS		Gary WALKER		
Grade	6 K		5 K		3 K		5 K		
Club	Flo JC		Flo JC		Riverside JC		Plymouth JC		Time
1	000 L	.OSS	100 <b>(</b> ) 1	10					0:38
2						_OSS	100 (H)	10	1:36
3	000 L	.OSS			π 10				0:44
4			© 10					LOSS	2:05
5	100 ① 1	.0					000 <b>I</b>	_OSS	3:54
6			100 KG <b>10</b>		000 L	LOSS			0:19
Total Pts	1	.0	30		10			10	
Total Wins	1		3		1		-	1	
Pos	2		1		4	1		3	
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		(H) (C)

### Results

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Pos	Name
1	Tylo COUPLAND Flo JC
2	Alex BRADBURY Flo JC
3	Gary WALKER Plymouth JC
4	Alexander LAOUTARIS Riverside JC

#### LEGEND

	LEGEND					
(	T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10			
	$\oplus$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10			
	©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10			
(	L)	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10			
	TT	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10			
	TH	Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	10			
	HM •	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10			
4	HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10			
	KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10			
	FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10			
	Т	Win by waza-ari throw	5			
	Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5			
4	P	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,1			